Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amy Brown - (1165627) - Croydon Amphibians SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:34.32
2:36.14
2:38.33
2:38.85
2:39.11
2:39.18
2:39.19
2:39.55
2:39.69
2:39.87
2:40.11
2:41.10
2:45.54
2:46.27
2:48.53
2:55.46
2:56.07
3:01.16
3:02.93
3:06.86

3:08.68

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:40.11

2:38.85
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

457
442
423
419
417
417
417
414
413
411
409
402
370
366
351
311
308
283
274
257
250

WA Pts

409
419

Round

T

m m M m

Round

F
H

Date

23/10/21
04/01/19
13/04/19
07/11/21
07/01/20
02/12/17
17/11119
15/07/18
18/11/18
191117
26/06/22
11/03/18
16/07/17
05/03/17
22/06/21
16/10/16
14/01/17
24/09/16
07/11/15
04/07/15
28/03/15

Date

26/06/22
07/11/21

Meet

2021 Croydon Amphibians Club Championships
Croydon Amphibians County Closed Time Trials 2019
CBSA Annual Championships & Age Group Comp
SE London Winter Championships 2021

Croydon Amphibians County Closed Time Trials 2020
Guildford City L3 County Qualifier

Croydon Amphibians Club Championships 2019

S&C Summer Time Splash

Croydon Amphibians Club Championships 2018
Croydon Amphibians Club Championships

Atlantis SC Summer Splash 2022

BPSC Spring Regional Qualifier 2018

Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2017

Surrey Age Group Championships

Croydon Amphibians

Cranleigh Autumn Open Meet

Croydon Borough Annual Championships

Croydon Amphibians Club Championships

Croydon Amphibians Club Championships 2015
Guildford City Summer Festival

Croydon Borough SA Annual Champs & Age Group

Meet

Atlantis SC Summer Splash 2022

SE London Winter Championships 2021

Venue

Whitgift School
Whitgift School
South Croydon
London
SOUTH CROYDON
Guildford
Whitgift School
Westcroft LC
Croydon
Croydon
Horsham
Basildon
Carshalton
Guildford
Waddon
Cranleigh
South Croydon
Croydon
Croydon
Guildford

South Croydon

Venue

Horsham

London

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Croydon Amph

Croydon Amph

Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph

Croydon Amph

Croydon Amph
Croydon

Croydon

Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph

Croydon Amph

Club Swam Under

Level

Level

3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:34.32
2:48.53
2:39.11
2:39.19
2:38.33
2:36.14
2:39.69
2:39.55
2:41.10
2:39.18
2:39.87
2:45.54
2:46.27
2:56.07
2:55.46
3:01.16
3:02.93
3:06.86

3:08.68

Copyright 2024

457

417
417
423
442
413
414

402

411
370
366
308
311
283
274
257
250

-n

m m m M

23/10/21
22/06/21
07/01/20
17/11/19
13/04/19
04/01/19
18/11/18
15/07/18
11/03/18
02/12/17
19/11/17
16/07/17
05/03/17
14/01/17
16/10/16
24/09/16
07/11/15
04/07/15
28/03/15

2021 Croydon Amphibians Club Championships
Croydon Amphibians

Croydon Amphibians County Closed Time Trials 2020
Croydon Amphibians Club Championships 2019
CBSA Annual Championships & Age Group Comp
Croydon Amphibians County Closed Time Trials 2019
Croydon Amphibians Club Championships 2018

S&C Summer Time Splash

BPSC Spring Regional Qualifier 2018

Guildford City L3 County Qualifier

Croydon Amphibians Club Championships

Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2017

Surrey Age Group Championships

Croydon Borough Annual Championships

Cranleigh Autumn Open Meet

Croydon Amphibians Club Championships

Croydon Amphibians Club Championships 2015
Guildford City Summer Festival

Croydon Borough SA Annual Champs & Age Group

Whitgift School
Waddon
SOUTH CROYDON
Whitgift School
South Croydon
Whitgift School
Croydon
Westcroft LC
Basildon
Guildford
Croydon
Carshalton
Guildford
South Croydon
Cranleigh
Croydon
Croydon
Guildford

South Croydon

Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon

Croydon

Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph

Croydon Amph

Page 2/2
4

0
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



