Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amy Brown - (1165627) - Croydon Amphibians SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:34.32	457	F	23/10/21	2021 Croydon Amphibians Club Championships	Whitgift School		4
2:36.14	442	F	04/01/19	Croydon Amphibians County Closed Time Trials 2019	Whitgift School	Croydon Amph	4
2:38.33	423	F	13/04/19	CBSA Annual Championships & Age Group Comp	South Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
2:38.85	419	Н	07/11/21	SE London Winter Championships 2021	London		2
2:39.11	417	F	07/01/20	Croydon Amphibians County Closed Time Trials 2020	SOUTH CROYDON	Croydon Amph	4
2:39.18	417	F	02/12/17	Guildford City L3 County Qualifier	Guildford	Croydon Amph	3
2:39.19	417	F	17/11/19	Croydon Amphibians Club Championships 2019	Whitgift School	Croydon Amph	4
2:39.55	414	F	15/07/18	S&C Summer Time Splash	Westcroft LC	Croydon Amph	4
2:39.69	413	F	18/11/18	Croydon Amphibians Club Championships 2018	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
2:39.87	411	F	19/11/17	Croydon Amphibians Club Championships	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
2:40.11	409	F	26/06/22	Atlantis SC Summer Splash 2022	Horsham		3
2:41.10	402	Н	11/03/18	BPSC Spring Regional Qualifier 2018	Basildon	Croydon Amph	3
2:45.54	370	F	16/07/17	Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2017	Carshalton	Croydon	3
2:46.27	366	F	05/03/17	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Croydon	2
2:48.53	351	F	22/06/21	Croydon Amphibians	Waddon		0
2:55.46	311	F	16/10/16	Cranleigh Autumn Open Meet	Cranleigh	Croydon Amph	3
2:56.07	308	F	14/01/17	Croydon Borough Annual Championships	South Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
3:01.16	283	F	24/09/16	Croydon Amphibians Club Championships	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
3:02.93	274	F	07/11/15	Croydon Amphibians Club Championships 2015	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
3:06.86	257	F	04/07/15	Guildford City Summer Festival	Guildford	Croydon Amph	3
3:08.68	250	F	28/03/15	Croydon Borough SA Annual Champs & Age Group	South Croydon	Croydon Amph	4

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level	
	2:40.11	409	F	26/06/22	Atlantis SC Summer Splash 2022	Horsham		3	
Co	2:38.85 pyright 2024	419 4	Н	07/11/21	SE London Winter Championships 2021	London	Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEM:	S

							•
2:34.32	457	F	23/10/21	2021 Croydon Amphibians Club Championships	Whitgift School		4
2:48.53	351	F	22/06/21	Croydon Amphibians	Waddon		0
2:39.11	417	F	07/01/20	Croydon Amphibians County Closed Time Trials 2020	SOUTH CROYDON	Croydon Amph	4
2:39.19	417	F	17/11/19	Croydon Amphibians Club Championships 2019	Whitgift School	Croydon Amph	4
2:38.33	423	F	13/04/19	CBSA Annual Championships & Age Group Comp	South Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
2:36.14	442	F	04/01/19	Croydon Amphibians County Closed Time Trials 2019	Whitgift School	Croydon Amph	4
2:39.69	413	F	18/11/18	Croydon Amphibians Club Championships 2018	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
2:39.55	414	F	15/07/18	S&C Summer Time Splash	Westcroft LC	Croydon Amph	4
2:41.10	402	Н	11/03/18	BPSC Spring Regional Qualifier 2018	Basildon	Croydon Amph	3
2:39.18	417	F	02/12/17	Guildford City L3 County Qualifier	Guildford	Croydon Amph	3
2:39.87	411	F	19/11/17	Croydon Amphibians Club Championships	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
2:45.54	370	F	16/07/17	Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2017	Carshalton	Croydon	3
2:46.27	366	F	05/03/17	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Croydon	2
2:56.07	308	F	14/01/17	Croydon Borough Annual Championships	South Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
2:55.46	311	F	16/10/16	Cranleigh Autumn Open Meet	Cranleigh	Croydon Amph	3
3:01.16	283	F	24/09/16	Croydon Amphibians Club Championships	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
3:02.93	274	F	07/11/15	Croydon Amphibians Club Championships 2015	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
3:06.86	257	F	04/07/15	Guildford City Summer Festival	Guildford	Croydon Amph	3
3:08.68	250	F	28/03/15	Croydon Borough SA Annual Champs & Age Group	South Croydon	Croydon Amph	4

Page 2 / 2